2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance

TEAM NAME
Shawnee Mission South High School
Washburn Rural High School
Olathe South High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest High School
Olathe Northwest High School
Blue Valley North High School
Hutchinson High School
Olathe West High School
Blue Valley Northwest High School
Olathe North High School
Blue Valley West High School
Olathe East High School
Shawnee Mission East High School
Blue Valley High School

November 19, 2021
6A
Fight Song

CITY TOTAL
Overland Park 40.300
Topeka 46.000
Olathe 41.500
Shawnee 40.200
Olathe 46.900
Overland Park 44.550
Hutchinson 36.750
Olathe 41.150
Overland Park 42.500
Olathe 45.600
Overland Park 44.250
Olathe _
Prairie Village 46.250
Stilwell 45.500

Green highlight indicates top score in category.

Band Chant
TOTAL
45.350

| 48850
45.850
43.950
47.800
48.700
42.100
44.000
48.000
46.800
45.000
48.500
48.450
48.250

Performance
TOTAL
40.500
44.200
41.400
39.450
43.950
42.650
40.200
40.450
41.650
41.700
41.200

42.450
44.150

COMBINED
TOTAL
126.150
139.050
128.750
123.600
138.650
135.900
119.050
125.600
132.150
134.100
130.450
141.050
137.150
137.900
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KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS

November 21, 2021

6A
TEAM NAME CITY
Washburn Rural High School Topeka
Olathe East High School Olathe
Blue Valley North High School Overland Park
Olathe Northwest High School Olathe

Shawnee Mission East High School Prairie Village
Blue Valley High School Stilwell

FINAL
SCORE
96.50
93.37
92.00
91.90
90.73
90.47



2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance
November 19, 2021
4A-5A

Fight Song Band Chant Performance COMBINED

TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Seaman High School Topeka 45.400 45.850 43.950 135.200
Ottawa High School Ottawa 37.250 42.900 40.950 121.100
Hayden High School Topeka 44.100 46.700 41.100 131.900
St. James Academy Lenexa 44.050 45.750 42.650 132.450
Mill Valley High School Shawnee D700  46.750 44.600 138.350
St. Thomas Aquinas High School ~ Overland Park 45.500 46.800 42.050 134.350
Bishop Miege High School Roeland Park 38.750 43.050 39.850 121.650
Great Bend High School Great Bend 37.900 41.250 39.050 118.200
Maize South High School Wichita 39.750 44.150 41.600 125.500
Piper High School Kansas City 45.100 47.900 41.650 134.650
Blue Valley Southwest High School Overland Park 46.900 _ _ 141.050
Independence High School Independence 44.500 46.500 40.300 131.300
Valley Center High School Valley Center 40.000 43.800 40.100 123.900
Spring Hill High School Spring Hill 42.450 43.700 40.150 126.300
McPherson High School McPherson 35.500 41.250 37.300 114.050
Holton High School Holton 37.650 42.750 40.400 120.800
Shawnee Heights High School Tecumseh 41.900 45.650 40.400 127.950
Topeka West High School Topeka 38.600 43.150 39.350 121.100
De Soto High School De Soto 43.500 47.350 41.300 132.150
Newton High School Newton 45.650 46.750 40.750 133.150

Green highlight indicates top score in category.
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KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS

November 21, 2021

5-4A
TEAM NAME CITY
Mill Valley High School Shawnee
Blue Valley Southwest High School Overland Park
Piper High School Kansas City
St. Thomas Aquinas High School  Overland Park
Seaman High School Topeka

Newton High School Newton

FINAL
SCORE
94.23
92.10
89.83
88.67
87.70
87.03



2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance
November 19, 2021
1A/2A/3A

Fight Song Band Chant Performance COMBINED

TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Rossville High School Rossville 40.750 _ _ 127.050
Silver Lake High School Silver Lake 40.100 40.450 40.750 121.300
Trinity Catholic High School Hutchinson 38.150 39.850 39.350 117.350
Jefferson West High School Meriden 38.650 40.800 36.250 115.700
Russell High School Russell 39.000 40.950 37.550 117.500
Council Grove High School Council Grove 44.150 44.150 40.350 128.650
Norton Community High School ~ Norton DZSI6000  41.000 40.500 126.500

Green highlight indicates top score in category.
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KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS

November 21, 2021
1A/2A/3A

TEAM NAME CITY
Norton Community High School Norton
Council Grove High School Council Grove
Rossville High School Rossville
Silver Lake High School Silver Lake
Trinity Catholic High School Hutchinson
Russell High School Russell

FINAL
SCORE
86.40
85.77
84.67
80.63
79.77
79.50
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