2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance November 19, 2021

6A

		Fight Song	Band Chant	Performance	COMBINED
ΤΕΑΜ ΝΑΜΕ	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
Shawnee Mission South High School	Overland Park	40.300	45.350	40.500	126.150
Washburn Rural High School	Topeka	46.000	48.850	44.200	139.050
Olathe South High School	Olathe	41.500	45.850	41.400	128.750
Shawnee Mission Northwest High School	Shawnee	40.200	43.950	39.450	123.600
Olathe Northwest High School	Olathe	46.900	47.800	43.950	138.650
Blue Valley North High School	Overland Park	44.550	48.700	42.650	135.900
Hutchinson High School	Hutchinson	36.750	42.100	40.200	119.050
Olathe West High School	Olathe	41.150	44.000	40.450	125.600
Blue Valley Northwest High School	Overland Park	42.500	48.000	41.650	132.150
Olathe North High School	Olathe	45.600	46.800	41.700	134.100
Blue Valley West High School	Overland Park	44.250	45.000	41.200	130.450
Olathe East High School	Olathe	47.250	48.500	45.300	141.050
Shawnee Mission East High School	Prairie Village	46.250	48.450	42.450	137.150
Blue Valley High School	Stilwell	45.500	48.250	44.150	137.900

Green highlight indicates top score in category.

KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS November 21, 2021

6A

			FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Washburn Rural High School	Topeka	96.50
2	Olathe East High School	Olathe	93.37
3	Blue Valley North High School	Overland Park	92.00
4	Olathe Northwest High School	Olathe	91.90
5	Shawnee Mission East High School	Prairie Village	90.73
6	Blue Valley High School	Stilwell	90.47

2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance November 19, 2021 4A-5A

		Fight Song	Band Chant	Performance	COMBINED
TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
Seaman High School	Topeka	45.400	45.850	43.950	135.200
Ottawa High School	Ottawa	37.250	42.900	40.950	121.100
Hayden High School	Topeka	44.100	46.700	41.100	131.900
St. James Academy	Lenexa	44.050	45.750	42.650	132.450
Mill Valley High School	Shawnee	47.000	46.750	44.600	138.350
St. Thomas Aquinas High School	Overland Park	45.500	46.800	42.050	134.350
Bishop Miege High School	Roeland Park	38.750	43.050	39.850	121.650
Great Bend High School	Great Bend	37.900	41.250	39.050	118.200
Maize South High School	Wichita	39.750	44.150	41.600	125.500
Piper High School	Kansas City	45.100	47.900	41.650	134.650
Blue Valley Southwest High Schoo	Overland Park	46.900	49.000	45.150	141.050
Independence High School	Independence	44.500	46.500	40.300	131.300
Valley Center High School	Valley Center	40.000	43.800	40.100	123.900
Spring Hill High School	Spring Hill	42.450	43.700	40.150	126.300
McPherson High School	McPherson	35.500	41.250	37.300	114.050
Holton High School	Holton	37.650	42.750	40.400	120.800
Shawnee Heights High School	Tecumseh	41.900	45.650	40.400	127.950
Topeka West High School	Topeka	38.600	43.150	39.350	121.100
De Soto High School	De Soto	43.500	47.350	41.300	132.150
Newton High School	Newton	45.650	46.750	40.750	133.150

KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS November 21, 2021 5-4A

			FINAL
PLACE	ΤΕΑΜ ΝΑΜΕ	CITY	SCORE
1	Mill Valley High School	Shawnee	94.23
2	Blue Valley Southwest High School	Overland Park	92.10
3	Piper High School	Kansas City	89.83
4	St. Thomas Aquinas High School	Overland Park	88.67
5	Seaman High School	Topeka	87.70
6	Newton High School	Newton	87.03

2021 KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase Dance November 19, 2021 1A/2A/3A

		Fight Song	Band Chant	Performance	COMBINED
TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
Rossville High School	Rossville	40.750	44.200	42.100	127.050
Silver Lake High School	Silver Lake	40.100	40.450	40.750	121.300
Trinity Catholic High School	Hutchinson	38.150	39.850	39.350	117.350
Jefferson West High School	Meriden	38.650	40.800	36.250	115.700
Russell High School	Russell	39.000	40.950	37.550	117.500
Council Grove High School	Council Grove	44.150	44.150	40.350	128.650
Norton Community High School	Norton	45.000	41.000	40.500	126.500

Green highlight indicates top score in category.

KSHSAA Game Day Spirit Showcase - FINALS November 21, 2021 1A/2A/3A

			FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Norton Community High School	Norton	86.40
2	Council Grove High School	Council Grove	85.77
3	Rossville High School	Rossville	84.67
4	Silver Lake High School	Silver Lake	80.63
5	Trinity Catholic High School	Hutchinson	79.77
6	Russell High School	Russell	79.50